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. Western Canada KTC Industrial Projects Ltd.
70/ BM%” Atlantic Canada Redwood Construction
Mid-West Canada Excel Design & Construction
A @ o ﬁ' :' :Z‘ Southwestern Ontario Marcovecchio Construction Ltd.
¢ 5’ North/Eastern Ontario Secord Construction

New England Bentley Builders, LLC



MHillion. Dollar Award

Allied Steel Buildings Inc.
Boychuk Design Build Ltd.
Excel Design & Construction
KTC Industrial Projects Ltd.
Lanca Contracting Ltd.

Marcovecchio Construction Ltd.
PCL Construction Management Inc.
Secord Construction

Steel Building Canada

Toro Steel Buildings

President s Club Cunudalive

« PCL Construction Management Inc.
Toro Steel Buildings

Boychuk Design Build Ltd.
Agri-Urban Buildings Inc.

Allied Steel Buildings Inc

Acadian Construction (1991) Ltd.
Lanca Contracting Ltd.

Steel Building Canada

Excel Design & Construction

60
23
20
20
19
17
17
15
14

Holladay Construction Group, LLC 13
Top Construction Ltd. 11
Marcovecchio Construction Ltd. 11
Miners Construction Co. Ltd. 9
KTC Industrial Projects Ltd. 8
ProDesign Builders Inc. 8
Three Way Builders Inc. 7
Silverline Construction 7
Extreme East Metals 5

Outstanding Builder - Over ¢ 500,000

Acadian Construction (1991) Ltd.
Bentley Builders, LLC

Camdon Construction Ltd.
Extreme East Metals

G&G Building Group Ltd.

Joneljim Concrete Construction (1994) Ltd.

Miners Construction Co. Ltd.

e PCL Constructors Canada Inc.
ProDesign Builders Inc.
Redwood Construction
Silverline Construction

Todd Osgood Construction, LLC
Top Construction Ltd.
Westridge Construction Ltd.

Anniversary Awards

Maaten Contsruction Ltd.

Les Bertram & Sons (1985) Ltd.
Agri-Urban Buildings Inc.

Lanca Contracting Ltd.

Quorex Construction Services Ltd.
John Flood & Sons (1961) Ltd.

45
40
35
35
30
25

Marcovecchio Construction Ltd. 25
Modern Construction (1983) Ltd. 25
Ferro-Chemi Crete Engineering Ltd. 20

Grant Marion Construction Ltd. 20
Miners Construction Co. Ltd. 20
Pedersen Construction Inc. 20



